
Sophienstädt II 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Fortuna Britz IV
Ferber Matthias 85 88 173 173 : 223 121 102 223 Stammfuß Sebastian

Strebe Mike 75 105 180 353 : 392 90 79 169 Teetz Alfred
Bunke Andreas 99 105 204 557 : 534 67 75 142 Matzdorf Bernd
Christ Cristian 109 99 208 765 : 730 96 100 196 Küter Werner

GP 765 : 730 GP

Bernau IV 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Bernau II
Lützow Gerhard 65 81 146 146 : 211 98 113 211 Scherner Karsten

Piepenbrock Franz 97 82 179 325 : 409 86 112 198 Zelder Detlef
Rapp Jürgen 115 98 213 538 : 654 119 126 245 Bahr Axel

Stolz Christian 71 92 163 701 : 893 130 109 239 Engelmann Dennis

GP 701 : 893 GP

Falkenberg III 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Hohenfinow I
Erdmann Frank 101 43 144 144 : 192 100 92 192 Lehmann Danny

Weimann Andreas 107 106 213 357 : 404 98 114 212 Freitag Volker
Holland Andy 76 90 166 523 : 634 116 114 230 Bastian Ingo

Hildebrandt Hardy 114 102 216 739 : 875 128 113 241 Kroll Andy

GP 739 : 875 GP

Falkenberg II 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Nordend II
Kufeld Michael 70 102 172 172 : 224 106 118 224 Barleben Andreas

Bredow Rainhart 132 110 242 414 : 406 83 99 182 Black Uwe
Sparchholz Siegfried 67 61 128 545 : 623 121 106 217 Stegenitz Peter

Sparchholz Sirko 151 108 259 801 : 877 139 115 254 Germann Daniel

GP 801 : 877 GP

Lichterfelde III 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Lichterfelde II
Helmrich Rüdiger 91 111 202 202 : 180 79 101 180 Ring Tilo
Durchstecher Jan 111 109 220 422 : 365 99 86 185 Sommer Peter
Zobeltitz Michael 84 68 152 574 : 540 90 85 175 Drews Uwe

Reichelt Kay 106 115 221 795 : 743 80 123 203 Kamm Echhard

GP 795 : 743 GP

OSV Eberswalde I 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Lichterfelde I
Bessert Frank 104 138 242 242 : 242 129 113 242 Ring Heiko
Minks Helge 72 39 111 353 : 437 111 84 195 Pospieszny Olaf
Spiller Klaus 96 110 206 559 : 653 102 114 216 Kessler Christian

Reich Hartmut 73 118 191 750 : 898 122 123 245 Kuhn Christian

GP 750 : 898 GP

Fortuna Britz V 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Bernau III
Schmidt Walter 67 108 175 175 : 182 85 97 182 Prillwitz Rüdiger
Miseler Horst 106 81 187 362 : 361 69 110 179 Barwig Emil
Ehlert Sigmar 69 80 149 511 : 557 102 94 196 Stolz Sebastian
Wohlfahrt Karl 55 75 130 641 : 746 116 73 189 Mettner Reinhard

GP 641 : 746 GP

SSC Eberswalde III 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Blumberg III
Gustmann K- Heinz 69 91 155 155  : 204 111 93 204 Thiemann Christian

Adler Thomas 101 62 163 317  : 401 97 100 197 Kohlase Gert
Kleiner Lothar 98 62 160 477  : 584 101 82 183 Spengler Ulf

Schorch Manfred 72 68 145 622  : 783 117 82 199 Zimmermann Lothar

GP 622 783 GP
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